
Reba Bacon Collection 
Record Group 55 

Folder 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Folder 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Folder 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Description 

Box Number 
1 

Annual H.S. Art Contest 
Art Magazines 
Art Release 
Arts and Crafts 
Brief History of the Cumberland Art Society 
By-Laws Suggestions 
Charter Change-Name CAC to CAS 
Christmas Crafts Sale 
Constitution 
Cookeville Arts Communique 
Cookeville Visual Arts Center Board Constitution 
Correspondence-Letters, Notes, etc. 
Council Meeting Agenda 

Description 

Box Number 
2 

Cumberland Arts League Mailing List 
Cumberland Arts Society Board Meeting 
Cumberland Arts Society Inventory 
Cumberland Arts Society Yearbook 
Drawings 
Financial Statement 
High School Competition 
High School Competition 
High School Contest 
Juried Show 
Meeting Notices 
Membership 
Minutes 

Description 

Minutes 
Newspaper CHpplngs 
Oak Tree Gallery 

Box Number 
3 

Old Bergen Art Guild 
Organizations of Putnam County 
Pamphlets 
Policies of CAS 

Serles 1: 
Cumberland Arts Society 

Dates 

1990 

1967-1969 

Dates 

1979 
1989 
1991 

1961-1966 

Dates 

1970-1973 



8 Receipts 
9 Scrapbook 
10 Senior High Art Contest 1984-1988 
11 Tennessee Arts Commission 
12 Tennessee Tech Arts Gallery 
13 The TAL News 

Box Number Series 2: 
4 Benlee Art Show 

Folder Description Dates 

1 Additional Information 
2 Benlee Entries 1984 
3 Benlee Entries 1987 
4 Benlee Exhibitors 1977 
5 Benlee Exhibitors 1978-1986 
6 Benlee Exhibitors 1985-1986 
7 Benlee Exhibitors 1986-1988 
8 Benlee Exhibitors Report to Cashier 
9 Benlee Inquires 1987 

Box Number 
5 

Folder Description Dates 

1 Benlee Requested Materials 1985 
2 Benlee Requested Materials 1988 
3 Brochures-Pamphlets 
4 Contracts (April) 1983 
5 Contracts (October) 1983 
6 Correspondence-Letters, Notecards, etc. 
7 Cumberland Mountain Craft Association Inc. Balance Sheet 

Box Number 
6 

Folder Description Dates 

1 Drawings 
2 Eighteenth Annual Tennessee All-State Artist Exhibition 
3 February Arts Events 
4 Janet's Report 1987 
5 Memos 
6 Newspaper CUppings 
7 News Release-News Item 
8 Nominating Committee Sept. Reception 1989 
9 Photos 
10 Provisions 
11 Receipts 
12 Tennessee Art League News 
13 The Crafts Report 
14 Turtle Dreams Batik Fantasies 



15 Visual Arts Advisory Panel Members 


