	Box Number 1	Series 1: Cumberland Arts Society	
Folder	Description	Dates	
1 2 3	Annual H.S. Art Contest Art Magazines Art Release	1990	
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Arts and Crafts Brief History of the Cumberland Art Society By-Laws Suggestions Charter Change-Name CAC to CAS Christmas Crafts Sale Constitution Cookeville Arts Communique Cookeville Visual Arts Center Board Constitution Correspondence-Letters, Notes, etc. Council Meeting Agenda	1967-1969	
Box Number 2			
Folder	Description	Dates	
1 2 3 4 5	Cumberland Arts League Mailing List Cumberland Arts Society Board Meeting Cumberland Arts Society Inventory Cumberland Arts Society Yearbook Drawings Financial Statement		
7 8 9 10 11	High School Competition High School Competition High School Contest Juried Show Meeting Notices Membership	1979 1989 1991	
13	Minutes	1961-1966	
Box Number 3			
Folder	Description	Dates	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Minutes Newspaper Clippings Oak Tree Gallery Old Bergen Art Guild Organizations of Putnam County Pamphlets Policies of CAS	1970-1973	

8 9 10 11 12	Receipts Scrapbook Senior High Art Contest Tennessee Arts Commission Tennessee Tech Arts Gallery The TAL News	1984-1988	
	Box Number 4	Series 2: Benlee Art Show	
Folder	Description	Dates	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Additional Information Benlee Entries Benlee Entries Benlee Exhibitors Benlee Exhibitors Benlee Exhibitors Benlee Exhibitors Benlee Exhibitors Benlee Exhibitors Benlee Inquires	1984 1987 1977 1978-1986 1985-1986 1986-1988	
Box Number 5			
Folder	Description	Dates	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Beniee Requested Materials Beniee Requested Materials Brochures-Pamphiets Contracts (April) Contracts (October) Correspondence-Letters, Notecards, etc. Cumberland Mountain Craft Association Inc. Balance Shee	1985 1988 1983 1983	
Box Number 6			
Folder	Description	Dates	
1 2 3 4 5	Drawings Eighteenth Annual Tennessee All-State Artist Exhibition February Arts Events Janet's Report Memos Newspaper Clippings	1987	
7 8 9 10 11 12 13	News ReleaseNews Item Nominating Committee Sept. Reception Photos Provisions Receipts Tennessee Art League News The Crafts Report Turtle Dreams Batik Fantasies	1989	